L
d
D
Type LR Series
The resistive element comprises a
thin film of nickel-chrome alloy
evaporated onto a high thermal
conductivity ceramic element.

Other package styles on request.
All tape specifications are in accordance with IEC 286-1.
How to Order
LR 1 F 100R
Common Part
0204 - 0.25W
1L - 0.5W
1 - 0.6W
2 - 0.75W
100 - 1W
200 - 2W
Style
J - 5%
G - 2%
F - 1%
D - 0.5%
Tolerance Value
LR - Metal Film
Fixed Resistor
100 ohm
(100 ohms) 100R
1K0
(1000 ohms) 1K0
100 K ohm
(100,000 ohms) 100K
Surface Temperature Rise Vs Load
0    0 0.2 0.25 0.4 0.6 0.75
100
80
60
40
20
0Te
m
p
er
at
u
re
 R
is
e
ab
o
ve
 A
m
b
ie
n
t
(°
C
)
Power Dissipation (W)
LR0204
LR1L
LR1 LR2
Metal Film Fixed Resistors
Type LR Series